



Bid Tabulation

Town of Lynn
2022-2 CCMG Lynn Project
February 1, 2023

Milestone Contractors
Richmond, IN

Midwest Paving
Noblesville, IN

Robertson Paving Inc.
Flat Rock, IN

DC Construction Services
Noblesville, IN

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1 FRANKLIN STREET (SHERMAN STREET TO CHURCH STREET)														
	306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	1710	\$5.00	\$8,550.00	\$3.50	\$5,985.00	\$2.00	\$3,420.00	\$5.00	\$8,550.00	\$4.99	\$8,532.90
	401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	145	\$130.00	\$18,850.00	\$110.50	\$16,022.50	\$100.00	\$14,500.00	\$125.00	\$18,125.00	\$131.81	\$19,112.45
	406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	175	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$4.00	\$700.00	\$0.01	\$1.75	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$1.85	\$323.75
	720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
	720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,880.00	\$5,880.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		TOTAL				\$31,075.00		\$25,257.50		\$24,501.75		\$29,950.00		\$33,769.10
2 PRICE STREET (MAIN STREET TO DEAD END)														
	306	2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	3500	\$7.00	\$24,500.00	\$3.50	\$12,250.00	\$2.00	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	\$17,500.00	\$4.99	\$17,465.00
	401	2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	295	\$135.00	\$39,825.00	\$110.50	\$32,597.50	\$100.00	\$29,500.00	\$125.00	\$36,875.00	\$131.81	\$38,883.95
	406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	350	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$0.01	\$3.50	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$1.85	\$647.50
	720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
	720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		TOTAL				\$71,275.00		\$49,122.50		\$52,053.50		\$58,725.00		\$60,196.45
		TOTAL				\$102,350.00		\$74,380.00		\$76,555.25		\$88,675.00		\$93,965.55